[bookmark: _GoBack]Regional Day Programs 2015-2016
	Regional Program
	Program contact 

	Contact Info
	Fiscal Agent
	Agreement contact
	Member SAU’s
	Approved

	Bangor Regional Multiple Handicap Program


	Patti Rapaport, Director
parapaport@bangorschools.net



Christy Babin, Asst. Director
cbabin@bangorschools.net

Linda G. Poirier, Admin Asst.
lpoirier@bangorschools.net

	73 Harlow St.
Bangor, ME 04401
992-4173
992-4149 (Fax)

973-6145
973-6314 (Fax)

992-4173
992-4149 (Fax)
	Bangor
	Patti Rapaport, SPRPCE Director
parapaport@bangorschools.net
	Lead:Bangor
Members:
AOS#47, Dedham, Orrington, AOS#81, MSAD#63, Airline CSD,
Brewer, Glenburn, Greenbush, Hermon, Maine Indian Education, Milford, RSU#22, RSU#26, RSU#64, RSU#87
Veazie
	Feb 3, 2015

	


Bangor Regional Therapeutic Day Program
	


Michelle Jacobson, Director
mjacobson@bangorschools.net

Vicki Taylor, Admin Asst.
vtaylor@bangorschools.net

	


208 Maine Ave.
Bangor, ME  04401
992-4741
941-0812 (Fax)
	


Bangor
	


Patti Rapaport, SPRPCE Director
parapaport@bangorschools.net
	


Lead:Bangor
Members:
AOS#47, Dedham, Orrington, AOS#81, MSAD#63, Airline CSD,
Brewer, Glenburn, Greenbush, Hermon, Maine Indian Education, Milford, RSU#22, RSU#26, RSU#64, RSU#87
Veazie
	


May 19, 2015

	Regional Educational Treatment Center (RETC)
	Christine Sullivan, Director
csullivan@auburnschl.edu

Marcey Crosskill, Admin Asst.
mcrosskill@auburnschl.edu


	80 Lake St. Auburn, ME 04210
786-4498 
783-9949 (fax)
	Auburn
	Laurie Lemeiux, Director
llemieux@auburnschl.edu
	Lead:AuburnMembers: Lewiston, RSU#52, RSU#16,
Lisbon
	September, 2014

	The TIDES Program -Teaching Independence, Diversity, Empowerment and Self-Esteem
	Tim O’Connor, Director
toconnor@rsu23.org 


Helen Stevens, Admin Asst.
hstevens@rsu23.org


	40 Emerson Cummings Blvd.
OOB, ME  04064
934-5751 x 113 

934-5751 x 114
934-1917 (Fax)

937-4980 (TIDES)

	OOB
	Tim O’Connor, Director
toconnor@rsu23.org 



	Lead: OOB
Members:  Saco,
RSU#57
	Feb 26, 2015



